
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 28 JAN 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AM

2 AQ

3 SA

4 SH

5 SR

6 RZ

7 MR

8 RA

9 MZ

10 AN

11 MJ

12 BA

13 SL

14 ML

 04:30
 09:38
 15:58

 1.5
 2.8
 0.0PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ARTEMIDA 

M.T- GALL 

M.V- SPLIT 

M.V- CUSSLER 

M.V- DARYA RAPTI 

M.T- AL RAYYAN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- START 

M.T- ALAA 

 184.00

 117.00

 187.00

 222.17

 183.00

 297.50

 105.00

 183.00

 155.00

TRANSTRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

GAC SHIPPING

WMA SHIPCARE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

ASIA TRADE

TRANSMARINE

MERCHANT MARINE
SERVICES

35321

35333

35347

35392

35384

35395

24826

35380

35361

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CHICKPEAS
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

31576

1002

NIL

NIL

1550

5170

NIL

1516

NIL

NIL

4728

960

6318

42

20530

NIL

20723

19561

NIL

NIL

15276

2476

9439

2334

7000

6900

4

6217

111424

NO WORK

16476

1245

KA

SL

RZ

BA

RZ

AR / MJ

SG

MJ

SL

27/01

27/01

25/01

26/01

26/01

27/01

28/06

27/01

27/01

 16:54

 12:25

 19:00

 18:15

 16:54

 10:30

  7:00

 12:00

 12:05

27723

26461

1554

11387

126700

3992

25915

3579

27/01/25

28/01/25

 12:15

  6:05
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

183

183

164

159.8

180

183

159

180

180

200

169

196

119

177

228

180

151

228.99

336.67

183

114.8

228

172

318.41

M.T- MEISSA 

M.T- TORM DIANA 

M.T- RHINE 

M.T- YUN DIING 19 

M.V- AYAT 

M.T- NAKHAL SILVER 

M.T- SAGA 

M.V- INLACO EXPRESS 

M.T- CORONA 

M.V- GLBS HERO 

M.V- LADY LILLY 

M.V- MARIA 

M.T- EPIC BURANO 

M.V- ISKENDERUN M 

M.T- KK MARLIN 

M.V- DSM LONDON 

M.V- HOANG ANH 

M.V- BW MATSUYAMA 

M.V- MSC LISBON 

M.T- MP MR TANKER 1 

M.T- THERESA SINGAPORE 

M.T- LEADER 

M.V- JARU BHUM 

M.V- MAERSK SENTOSA 

9.8

10

5.3

9.9

8.2

10

8.6

4.9

6.6

7.06

5.71

7.2

6.6

5.7

11.8

6.25

4.7

12.76

10.4

11.4

7.2

11.7

7.8

12.45

9.8

10

7.7

9.9

9.7

10

9.5

6.4

7.6

7.06

5.71

7.2

6.6

5.7

11.8

6.25

4.7

12.76

10.4

11.4

7.2

11.7

7.8

12.45

35323

35326

35338

35343

35348

35350

35351

35352

35358

35365

35367

35370

35377

35381

35383

35387

35389

35390

35393

35394

35396

35397

35398

35399

11/01/25

12/01/25

15/01/25

16/01/25

16/01/25

17/01/25

17/01/25

17/01/25

18/01/25

19/01/25

19/01/25

20/01/25

21/01/25

22/01/25

22/01/25

24/01/25

25/01/25

26/01/25

26/01/25

26/01/25

27/01/25

27/01/25

28/01/25

28/01/25

 19:42

 16:24

 09:30

 12:00

 19:50

 0 :54

 04:48

 08:25

 09:30

 08:12

 19:24

 01:18

 19:30

 15:35

 16:12

 19:25

 17:30

 04:42

 18:20

 19:48

 09:24

 11:00

 0 :10

 05:50

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GEARBULK SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GAC SHIPPING

STAR SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN SERVICES

MSC PAKISTAN

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNITED MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

BELIZE

CHINA

COMOROS

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

VEITENAM

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

CYPRUS

BRITISH

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

BARBADOS

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

THAILAND

U.S.A

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM KERNEL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
IRON ORE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
ULSD
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Export

Import

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

SINGAPORE

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

PQA

PQA

PQA

IRAQ

PQA

KUWAIT

PQA

PQA

AUSTRALIA

FUJIRAH

INDONESIA

SINGAPORE

25049

30500

7000

22323

11000

25052

18000

30600

10500

40104

22000

37420

3675

23915

49450

30000

14500

63605

37779

3000

51702

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

9

24

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- DARYA RAPTI  will sail from FAP @ 06:00 hrs (RZ)

2 M.T- START  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:30 hrs (ML)

3 M.V- MAERSK SENTOSA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:00 hrs (MA),(MZ)

4 M.V- AL KYONI SB  will berth to FAP @ 09:15 hrs (AQ)

5 M.T- EPIC BURANO  will berth to EVTL @ 09:30 hrs (SA)

6 M.V- BW MATSUYAMA  will berth to PIBT @ 11:30 hrs (RZ),(SR)

7 M.V- MSC LISBON  will berth to QT2-II @ 15:00 hrs (MJ),(SH)

8 M.T- KK MARLIN  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:00 hrs ()

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7746
9513

1632

3549

3484

39
3436

2079

703

412

661
959

84

326

369

275

35267

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 00 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 847 TOTAL 000 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- MERBA BU 

M.T- BENTLEY I 

M.V- CUSSLER 

M.T- HEXAGON ALPHA 

35369

35329

35392

35311

1

2

3

4

FOTCO

M/W-I

QT2-I

LCT

27-01-2025

27-01-2025

27-01-2025

27-01-2025

845

930

1215

1245


